
Pentanoic acid, ethyl
ester

Propanoic acid, ethyl
ester 2−Hexen−1−ol, (E)− Butanoic acid Butanoic acid, 2−methyl− Butanoic acid,

2−methyl−, ethyl ester
Butanoic acid,
2−methyl−, methyl ester Butanoic acid, 3−methyl−

Butanoic acid,
3−methyl−, methyl ester

Acetic acid, thio−,
S−methyl ester

Pentanoic acid, methyl
ester Nonanal Acetic acid, propyl

ester
Octanoic acid, ethyl
ester

Octanoic acid, methyl
ester Pentanal

Hexanoic acid, methyl
ester

Hexanoic acid, octyl
ester

Hexanoic acid, propyl
ester

Acetic acid,
1−methylethyl ester

Butanoic acid,
1−methylethyl ester Linalool Methanethiol 2−Pentanone, 4−methyl−

Carbon disulfide (Z)−Linalol oxide D−Limonene Acetic acid, ethyl ester Hexanal Hexanoic acid Hexanoic acid,
1−methylethyl ester

Hexanoic acid, ethyl
ester

Butanoic acid,
3−methyl−, ethyl ester

Butanoic acid,
3−methylbutyl ester

Butanoic acid, butyl
ester

Butanoic acid, ethyl
ester

Butanoic acid, hexyl
ester

Butanoic acid, methyl
ester

Butanoic acid, octyl
ester

Butanoic acid, propyl
ester

Acetic acid, hexyl ester Acetic acid, methyl
ester Acetic acid, nonyl ester Acetic acid, octyl ester Acetic acid, pentyl

ester
Acetic acid,
phenylmethyl ester Benzaldehyde Butanethioic acid,

S−methyl ester

2−Heptanone Acetic acid,
(Z)−2−hexenyl ester 2−Hexenal, (E)− 2−Pentenal, (E)− Mesifuran 5−Hepten−2−one,

6−methyl−
Acetic acid,
2−phenylethyl ester Acetic acid, butyl ester

alpha−Terpineol beta−Myrcene gamma−Dodecalactone Nerolidol Acetic acid,
3−methylbutyl ester gamma−Decalactone 2,3−Butanedione 2−Butanone

09 10 15 16 17 18 19 09 10 15 16 17 18 19 09 10 15 16 17 18 19 09 10 15 16 17 18 19 09 10 15 16 17 18 19 09 10 15 16 17 18 19 09 10 15 16 17 18 19 09 10 15 16 17 18 19

0
5

10
15
20
25

0
5

10
15
20
25

0
5

10
15
20
25

0
5

10
15
20
25

0
5

10
15
20
25

0
5

10
15
20
25

0
5

10
15
20
25

0
5

10
15
20
25

Season

−
lo

gP

G x M

Genotype

Month


